## HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOARD OF EDUCATION 379 Boulevard Hasbrouck Heights, New Jersey 07604

## **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## **SPECIAL MEETINGS**

Special Session

March 12, 2020

5:00 pm.

Adopt Tentative 2020-2021 Budget
Other Emergent Matters That May Arise

Hasbrouck Heights Media Center 365 Boulevard Action Will Be Taken

Dated: 1/23/2020

Dina Messery Board Secretary

Posted at Hasbrouck Heights Municipal Building, Hasbrouck Heights Board of Education, Hasbrouck Heights Middle/High School, Euclid School, Lincoln School; with notice sent to Record of Hackensack and TAPinto.